HPINEWOOD

PLEASE READ BEFORE ATTENDING. Anyone not complying with venue rules will be asked to leave.

Face coverings must be worn when walking the course or in busy areas.
Only one parent per child plus team manager.

You will be checked in at the gate. Additional persons will be asked to leave.
No dogs allowed

Snack wagon will be open for contactless payments.

ARRIVE. COMPETE. LEAVE

Full COVID rules can be found on the Rectory Farm website.



HPINEWOOD

Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual
Coursewalk 07:50

Time Bridle No School Name

08:00 1 Pinewood

08:03 2 Pinewood

08:06 3 Pinewood

08:09 4 Malmesbury

08:12 5 Malmesbury

08:15 6 Malmesbury

08:18 7 Hardenhuish

08:21 8 Hardenhuish

08:24 9 Hardenhuish

08:27 10 Hardenhuish

08:30 11 Lavington

08:33 12 Lavington

08:36 13 Lavington

08:39 14 Lavington

08:42 15 Beaudesert Park School
08:45 16 Beaudesert Park School
08:48 17 Beaudesert Park School

Coursewalk 08:51

08:56 18 St Hugh’s

08:59 19 St Hugh'’s

09:02 20 St Hugh’s

09:05 21 Pinewood

09:08 22 Pinewood

09:11 23 Pinewood

09:14 24 Pinewood

Horse/Pony Name
Horatio Hornblower
Pebbly Chequers
Kashmere

Drummore May Dancer
Maisie

Brynithon Romance
Leucuram Goldrush
Monshorn Smart Alec
Patch

Kerrishill Apollo
Captain Courageous
Knockavalley Glen
Seamus

ZigZag

Cuill

Billy

Strattonstown Samuel

Millcroft Gilgamesh
Midnight Dreamer
Postman Pat
Clonlea Lucky Spark
Allen’s town gate
Iron knight George
Freddy

Team/Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team Name
Pinewood Blue
Pinewood Blue
Pinewood Blue
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Hardenhuish
Hardenhuish
Hardenhuish
Hardenhuish

Lavington

Lavington

Lavington

Lavington

Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School

St Hugh's
St Hugh's
St Hugh's
Pinewood White
Pinewood White
Pinewood White
Pinewood White



09:17
09:20
09:23
09:26
09:29
09:32
09:35
09:38
09:41
09:44

25 Ashbury with Compton

26 Cheltenham Ladies' College
27 Malvern St James

28 Westonbirt School

29 Sidcot

30 St Gabriel's

31 St Mary's Calne

32 St Margaret's

33 St Margaret's

34 Stonar

HPINEWOOD

Talahearn the General
Oldcastle Star

Mickey

Dykebeck Wild Lupin

Charbeth Diamonds and Pearls
Carless Gladiator

Merlin With Wings

Hercules

Curious George

Wellstan Louisa

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual



HPINEWOOD

Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual
Coursewalk 09:52

Time
10:02
10:05
10:08
10:11
10:14
10:17
10:20
10:23
10:26

10:29
10:32
10:35

10:38
10:41
10:44
10:47
10:50
10:53
10:56
10:59
11:02
11:05
11:08
11:11

Bridle No School Name
35 Clifton College
36 Clifton College
37 Clifton College
41 Radley College

42 Radley College
43 Radley College

44 Sir William Romney’s
45 Sir William Romney’s
46 Sir William Romney’s

47 Sir William Romney’s

48 Warminster School
49 Warminster School

50 Warminster School
51 Warminster School
52 The Elms
53 The Elms
54 The Elms
55 The Elms
56 Westonbirt School
57 Westonbirt School
58 Westonbirt School
59 St Hugh’s
60 St Hugh’s
61 St Hugh’s

Horse/Pony Name
Venz Boucheron

City Image

Rosewater Manchineel
Ballywire Joey

Tallyho Beauty

Max 821

Lauren’s Pride

Cross keys Boy
Glaunmist

Whitehawk Freddie Ljungbe
Rhorad Lad
Swan View Mist Morning

Pentyre Uno
Ceide Chrissie
Conan Spartacus
Dpuk Dun Supprise
Blue Suede Shoes
Camilla

Little George
Ennis Delight

Irish Royale
Quarry

Canal Dun
Merlin's Magic Il

Team/Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team
Team
Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team Name

Clifton College

Clifton College

Clifton College

Radley College

Radley College

Radley College

Sir William Romney’s dream team
Sir William Romney’s dream team
Sir William Romney’s dream team

Sir William Romney’s dream team

Warminster
Warminster

Warminster
Warminster
The Elms
The Elms
The Elms
The Elms
Westonbirt
Westonbirt
Westonbirt
St Hugh's
St Hugh's
St Hugh's



11:14
Coursewalk 11:17
11:22
11:25
11:28
11:31
11:34
11:37
11:40
11:43
11:46
11:49
11:52
11:55
11:58
12:01
12:04
12:07
12:10
12:13
12:16
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:28

62 St Hugh’s

63 St John's Marlborough
64 St John's Marlborough
65 St John's Marlborough
66 St John's Marlborough
38 Malvern St James

39 Malvern St James

40 Malvern St James

67 Pinewood

68 Pinewood

69 Pinewood

70 Pinewood

71 Pinewood

72 Beaudesert Park School
73 Millfield School

74 Cheltenham College
75 Cheltenham Ladies' College
76 Ribston

77 St Gabriel's

78 St Hugh’s

79 St Mary's Calne

80 Rookwood School

81 Rookwood School

82 Westonbirt School

HPINEWOOD

Texas John

Emoe Joe
Indimoon
Charlie

Quazec

Max

Badger

Tyrells I'm Smart
Sligo Hero
Edmar Paris
Ballyovey Prince
Crunchie

Bilbo

Connor

Doylan Honey Gift
Aughrim Storm
Barney

Mi Joosy Boast
Taffy Twister
Dancer

Celtic Warrior IV
Quansboro Tom
Billy Jo

Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

St Hugh's

St John's Purple
St John's Purple
St John's Purple
St John's Purple
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Pinewood
Pinewood
Pinewood
Pinewood



HPINEWOOD

Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual
Coursewalk 12:36

Time
12:46
12:49
12:52
12:55
12:58
13:01
13:04
13:07
13:10
13:13
13:16
13:19
13:22
13:25
13:28
13:31
13:34

Bridle No School Name

83 St John's Marlborough
84 St John's Marlborough
85 St John's Marlborough
86 St John's Marlborough
87 John Kyrle High School
88 John Kyrle High School
89 John Kyrle High School
90 John Kyrle High School
91 Malvern St James

92 Malvern St James

93 Malvern St James

94 Pinewood

95 Pinewood

96 Pinewood

97 Radley College

98 Radley College

99 Radley College

Coursewalk 13:37

13:42
13:45
13:48
13:51
13:54
13:57
14:00

100 St Gabriel's
101 St Gabriel's
102 St Gabriel's
103 St Gabriel's
104 St John's Marlborough
105 St John's Marlborough
106 St John's Marlborough

Horse/Pony Name
Moustic De Loulie
Clonboo Sam
Kazzan

Parc Valentine

Ruby Sands

Mayzee

Beara Sheridan

Killy colour code
Capri

Western William
Ballybrack Bill

Blue Boy

Llanthony Holtz Ashe
Honey Rose

Arctic Flynn

Thomas
Strattonstown Snatch

Coolodge Mick
Herngate Golden Charm
Uncle Patsy

Lishmar Connell

Darifa

Gew Thula Thula

Snow White Feet

Team/Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team Name

St John's Orange
St John's Orange
St John's Orange

St John's Orange
JKHS

JKHS

JKHS

JKS

Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Pinewood
Pinewood
Pinewood

Radley College
Radley College
Radley College

St Gabriels
St Gabriels
St Gabriels
St Gabriels
St John's Red
St John's Red
St John's Red



14:03
14:06
14:09
14:12
14:15
14:18
14:21
14:24
14:27
14:30
14:33
14:36

107 St John's Marlborough
109 St Hugh’s

110 Cheltenham College
111 St Mary's Calne

112 St Mary's Calne

108 Tudor Hall School

113 Cheam School

114 Godolphin and Latymer
115 Marlborough College
116 Marlborough College
117 Winchester House
118 Downe House

HPINEWOOD

Atlantic B

R Candy Girl
Wandering Kodaline
Queenie

Indiana Royale
Solomon

Rock Crow Hill
Annagh Luckystar
Knockmanus Dusty
Essenar Maltezar
Pipin Drumlardon
Garvagh Golden Oak

Team

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

St John's Red



HPINEWOOD

Class 4 1Im-1.05 Open Team & Individual
Coursewalk 14:44

Time
14:54
14:57
15:00
15:03
15:06
15:09
15:12
15:15
15:18
15:21
15:24
15:27
15:30
15:33
15:36
15:39
15:42
15:45
15:48
15:51
15:54
15:57
16:00
16:03
16:06

Bridle No School Name

119 Cheltenham Ladies' College
120 Cheltenham Ladies' College
121 Cheltenham Ladies' College
122 Tudor Hall School

123 Tudor Hall School

124 Tudor Hall School

125 St John's Marlborough

126 St John's Marlborough

127 St John's Marlborough

128 St John's Marlborough

129 Malvern St James

130 Malvern St James

131 Malvern St James

132 Malvern St James

133 St. Mary's School Ascot
134 Pinewood

135 Cheltenham Ladies' College
136 Godolphin and Latymer

137 Marlborough College

138 Marlborough College

139 Cheltenham College

140 Cheltenham College

141 St Mary's Calne

142 St Mary's Calne

143 Millfield School

Horse/Pony Name
Cottagefield Harry
Dimple The Best
Wayfairer Landgirl
Jackass
Garrangrena Gracie Fields
Woody

Matushka

Kilroe Boy

My Galway Man
Thula

Western Miracle
Ffynnoncadno Jupiter
Spoonie

Noble back to black
Starflower

Langtons Choice
Dakota Blue

Lookout Mr Jones
Atlantic Riva

God's Ground

| Love Money
Shearlangstone Woodmouse
Alfie XI

Silverspring Custard
Sallybog Pointilliste

Team/Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Team Name

Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Tudor Hall

Tudor Hall

Tudor Hall

St John's Pink

St John's Pink

St John's Pink

St John's Pink

Malvern St James

Malvern St James

Malvern St James

Malvern St James



HPINEWOOD

16:09 144 Tudor Hall School Uni Individual
16:12 145 St. Mary's School Ascot Ballinahinch Jack Individual



