

PLEASE READ BEFORE ATTENDING. Anyone not complying with venue rules will be asked to leave.

Face coverings must be worn when walking the course or in busy areas.

Only one parent per child plus team manager.

You will be checked in at the gate. Additional persons will be asked to leave.

No dogs allowed

Snack wagon will be open for contactless payments.

ARRIVE. COMPETE. LEAVE

Full COVID rules can be found on the Rectory Farm website.



Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual

Coursewalk 07:50

Course	Course walk 07.50						
Time	Bridle No School Name	Horse/Pony Name	Team/Individual	Team Name			
08:00	1 Pinewood	Horatio Hornblower	Team	Pinewood Blue			
08:03	2 Pinewood	Pebbly Chequers	Team	Pinewood Blue			
08:06	3 Pinewood	Kashmere	Team	Pinewood Blue			
08:09	4 Malmesbury	Drummore May Dancer	Team	Malmesbury			
08:12	5 Malmesbury	Maisie	Team	Malmesbury			
08:15	6 Malmesbury	Brynithon Romance	Team	Malmesbury			
08:18	7 Hardenhuish	Leucuram Goldrush	Team	Hardenhuish			
08:21	8 Hardenhuish	Monshorn Smart Alec	Team	Hardenhuish			
08:24	9 Hardenhuish	Patch	Team	Hardenhuish			
08:27	10 Hardenhuish	Kerrishill Apollo	Team	Hardenhuish			
08:30	11 Lavington	Captain Courageous	Team	Lavington			
08:33	12 Lavington	Knockavalley Glen	Team	Lavington			
08:36	13 Lavington	Seamus	Team	Lavington			
08:39	14 Lavington	ZigZag	Team	Lavington			
08:42	15 Beaudesert Park School	Cuill	Team	Beaudesert Park School			
08:45	16 Beaudesert Park School	Billy	Team	Beaudesert Park School			
08:48	17 Beaudesert Park School	Strattonstown Samuel	Team	Beaudesert Park School			
Coursewa	alk 08:51						
08:56	18 St Hugh's	Millcroft Gilgamesh	Team	St Hugh's			
08:59	19 St Hugh's	Midnight Dreamer	Team	St Hugh's			
09:02	20 St Hugh's	Postman Pat	Team	St Hugh's			
09:05	21 Pinewood	Clonlea Lucky Spark	Team	Pinewood White			
09:08	22 Pinewood	Allen's town gate	Team	Pinewood White			
09:11	23 Pinewood	Iron knight George	Team	Pinewood White			
09:14	24 Pinewood	Freddy	Team	Pinewood White			



09:17	25 Ashbury with Compton	Talahearn the General	Individual
09:20	26 Cheltenham Ladies' College	Oldcastle Star	Individual
09:23	27 Malvern St James	Mickey	Individual
09:26	28 Westonbirt School	Dykebeck Wild Lupin	Individual
09:29	29 Sidcot	Charbeth Diamonds and Pearls	Individual
09:32	30 St Gabriel's	Carless Gladiator	Individual
09:35	31 St Mary's Calne	Merlin With Wings	Individual
09:38	32 St Margaret's	Hercules	Individual
09:41	33 St Margaret's	Curious George	Individual
09:44	34 Stonar	Wellstan Louisa	Individual



Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual

Coursewalk 09:52

Course	Walk 05.52			
Time	Bridle No School Name	Horse/Pony Name	Team/Individual	Team Name
10:02	2 35 Clifton College	Venz Boucheron	Team	Clifton College
10:05	36 Clifton College	City Image	Team	Clifton College
10:08	37 Clifton College	Rosewater Manchineel	Team	Clifton College
10:11	41 Radley College	Ballywire Joey	Team	Radley College
10:14	42 Radley College	Tallyho Beauty	Team	Radley College
10:17	43 Radley College	Max 821	Team	Radley College
10:20	y 44 Sir William Romney's	Lauren's Pride	Team	Sir William Romney's dream team
10:23	45 Sir William Romney's	Cross keys Boy	Team	Sir William Romney's dream team
10:26	46 Sir William Romney's	Glaunmist	Team	Sir William Romney's dream team
10:29	47 Sir William Romney's	Whitehawk Freddie Ljungbe	Team	Sir William Romney's dream team
10:32	48 Warminster School	Rhorad Lad	Team	Warminster
10:35	49 Warminster School	Swan View Mist Morning	Team	Warminster
10:38	50 Warminster School	Pentyre Uno	Team	Warminster
10:41	51 Warminster School	Ceide Chrissie	Team	Warminster
10:44	52 The Elms	Conan Spartacus	Team	The Elms
10:47	53 The Elms	Dpuk Dun Supprise	Team	The Elms
10:50	54 The Elms	Blue Suede Shoes	Team	The Elms
10:53	55 The Elms	Camilla	Team	The Elms
10:56	56 Westonbirt School	Little George	Team	Westonbirt
10:59	57 Westonbirt School	Ennis Delight	Team	Westonbirt
11:02	58 Westonbirt School	Irish Royale	Team	Westonbirt
11:05	5 59 St Hugh's	Quarry	Team	St Hugh's
11:08	60 St Hugh's	Canal Dun	Team	St Hugh's
11:11	61 St Hugh's	Merlin's Magic II	Team	St Hugh's



11:14	62 St Hugh's	Texas John	Team	St Hugh's			
Coursewalk 11:17							
11:22	63 St John's Marlborough	Emoe Joe	Team	St John's Purple			
11:25	64 St John's Marlborough	Indimoon	Team	St John's Purple			
11:28	65 St John's Marlborough	Charlie	Team	St John's Purple			
11:31	66 St John's Marlborough	Quazec	Team	St John's Purple			
11:34	38 Malvern St James	Max	Team	Malvern St James			
11:37	39 Malvern St James	Badger	Team	Malvern St James			
11:40	40 Malvern St James	Tyrells I'm Smart	Team	Malvern St James			
11:43	67 Pinewood	Sligo Hero	Team	Pinewood			
11:46	68 Pinewood	Edmar Paris	Team	Pinewood			
11:49	69 Pinewood	Ballyovey Prince	Team	Pinewood			
11:52	70 Pinewood	Crunchie	Team	Pinewood			
11:55	71 Pinewood	Bilbo	Individual				
11:58	72 Beaudesert Park School	Connor	Individual				
12:01	73 Millfield School	Doylan Honey Gift	Individual				
12:04	74 Cheltenham College	Aughrim Storm	Individual				
12:07	75 Cheltenham Ladies' College	Barney	Individual				
12:10	76 Ribston		Individual				
12:13	77 St Gabriel's	Mi Joosy Boast	Individual				
12:16	78 St Hugh's	Taffy Twister	Individual				
12:19	79 St Mary's Calne	Dancer	Individual				
12:22	80 Rookwood School	Celtic Warrior IV	Individual				
12:25	81 Rookwood School	Quansboro Tom	Individual				
12:28	82 Westonbirt School	Billy Jo	Individual				



Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Coursewalk 12:36

Coursewark 12.50						
Time	Bridle No	School Name	Horse/Pony Name	Team/Individual	Team Name	
12:46	83	St John's Marlborough	Moustic De Loulie	Team	St John's Orange	
12:49	84	St John's Marlborough	Clonboo Sam	Team	St John's Orange	
12:52	85	St John's Marlborough	Kazzan	Team	St John's Orange	
12:55	86	St John's Marlborough	Parc Valentine	Team	St John's Orange	
12:58	87	John Kyrle High School	Ruby Sands	Team	JKHS	
13:01	. 88	John Kyrle High School	Mayzee	Team	JKHS	
13:04	89	John Kyrle High School	Beara Sheridan	Team	JKHS	
13:07	90	John Kyrle High School	Killy colour code	Team	JKS	
13:10	91	Malvern St James	Capri	Team	Malvern St James	
13:13	92	Malvern St James	Western William	Team	Malvern St James	
13:16	93	Malvern St James	Ballybrack Bill	Team	Malvern St James	
13:19	94	Pinewood	Blue Boy	Team	Pinewood	
13:22	95	Pinewood	Llanthony Holtz Ashe	Team	Pinewood	
13:25	96	Pinewood	Honey Rose	Team	Pinewood	
13:28	97	Radley College	Arctic Flynn	Team	Radley College	
13:31	98	Radley College	Thomas	Team	Radley College	
13:34	99	Radley College	Strattonstown Snatch	Team	Radley College	
Coursewa	alk 13:37					
13:42	100	St Gabriel's	Coolodge Mick	Team	St Gabriels	
13:45	101	St Gabriel's	Herngate Golden Charm	Team	St Gabriels	
13:48	102	St Gabriel's	Uncle Patsy	Team	St Gabriels	
13:51	103	St Gabriel's	Lishmar Connell	Team	St Gabriels	
13:54	104	St John's Marlborough	Darifa	Team	St John's Red	
13:57	105	St John's Marlborough	Gew Thula Thula	Team	St John's Red	
14:00	106	St John's Marlborough	Snow White Feet	Team	St John's Red	



14:03	107 St John's Marlborough	Atlantic B	Team	St John's Red
14:06	109 St Hugh's	R Candy Girl	Individual	
14:09	110 Cheltenham College	Wandering Kodaline	Individual	
14:12	111 St Mary's Calne	Queenie	Individual	
14:15	112 St Mary's Calne	Indiana Royale	Individual	
14:18	108 Tudor Hall School	Solomon	Individual	
14:21	113 Cheam School	Rock Crow Hill	Individual	
14:24	114 Godolphin and Latymer	Annagh Luckystar	Individual	
14:27	115 Marlborough College	Knockmanus Dusty	Individual	
14:30	116 Marlborough College	Essenar Maltezar	Individual	
14:33	117 Winchester House	Pipin Drumlardon	Individual	
14:36	118 Downe House	Garvagh Golden Oak	Individual	



Class 4 1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual

Coursewalk 14:44

Time	Bridle No	School Name	Horse/Pony Name	Team/Individual	Team Name
14:54	119	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Cottagefield Harry	Team	Cheltenham Ladies College
14:57	120	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Dimple The Best	Team	Cheltenham Ladies College
15:00	121	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Wayfairer Landgirl	Team	Cheltenham Ladies College
15:03	122	Tudor Hall School	Jackass	Team	Tudor Hall
15:06	123	Tudor Hall School	Garrangrena Gracie Fields	Team	Tudor Hall
15:09	124	. Tudor Hall School	Woody	Team	Tudor Hall
15:12	125	St John's Marlborough	Matushka	Team	St John's Pink
15:15	126	St John's Marlborough	Kilroe Boy	Team	St John's Pink
15:18	127	St John's Marlborough	My Galway Man	Team	St John's Pink
15:21	128	St John's Marlborough	Thula	Team	St John's Pink
15:24	129	Malvern St James	Western Miracle	Team	Malvern St James
15:27	130	Malvern St James	Ffynnoncadno Jupiter	Team	Malvern St James
15:30	131	Malvern St James	Spoonie	Team	Malvern St James
15:33	132	Malvern St James	Noble back to black	Team	Malvern St James
15:36	133	St. Mary's School Ascot	Starflower	Individual	
15:39	134	Pinewood	Langtons Choice	Individual	
15:42	135	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Dakota Blue	Individual	
15:45	136	Godolphin and Latymer	Lookout Mr Jones	Individual	
15:48	137	Marlborough College	Atlantic Riva	Individual	
15:51	138	Marlborough College	God's Ground	Individual	
15:54	139	Cheltenham College	I Love Money	Individual	
15:57	140	Cheltenham College	Shearlangstone Woodmouse	Individual	
16:00	141	St Mary's Calne	Alfie XI	Individual	
16:03	142	St Mary's Calne	Silverspring Custard	Individual	
16:06	143	Millfield School	Sallybog Pointilliste	Individual	



16:09144 Tudor Hall SchoolUniIndividual16:12145 St. Mary's School AscotBallinahinch JackIndividual